星光传动官⽅⽹站 星光传动官⽅微信
YE3电机/变频电机选型⼿册
SELECTING MANUAL FOR YE3 MOTOR
VARIABLE FREQUENCY MOTOR
公
司
简
介

Connetion: Star-connection for 3kW and below, Delta connection for 4kW and above
Accessory Option: encoder,waterproof fan cover,thermistor,thermal protector
减速电机型号说明 Model Designation 技术参数 Technical Parameter
产品含义Definition
YE3:YE3 系列⾼效率三相异步电动机
YE3 Series high-efficiency 3-phase asynchronous electric motor
例如：YE3 80M2-4-0.75KW 表示中⼼⾼为80mm,M  机座2号铁芯，4极0.75KW 电机。
For example: YE3 80M2-4-0.75KW represent center height of the frame is 80mm,frame
is M, core length code 2, 4 pole, 0.75KW.
YE3  80  M2-4-B3-0.75KW
电动机功率 Motor Power
基本结构型式 Basic structure pattorn
 电动机极数 Pole number of Motor
铁芯⻓ Core Length
机座中⼼⾼ Center height
电动机系列 Series code
减速电机安装形式 Mounting Arrangement
型号
Type
额定功率
Rated  Output
额定转速
Rated
Speed
rpm
功率因数
Power
factor
cos φ
额定转矩
Rated Torque
   Nm
YE3  631-2
YE3  632-2
YE3  711-2
YE3  712-2
YE3  801-2
YE3  802-2
YE3  90S-2
YE3  90L-2
YE3  100L-2
YE3  112M-2
YE3  132S1-2
YE3  132S2-2
YE3  160M1-2
YE3  160M2-2
YE3  160L-2
YE3  180M2-2
YE3  200L1-2
0.18
0.25